THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4793EUK+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX4789–MAX4794 family of switches feature inter-
nal current limiting to prevent damage to host devices due
to faulty load conditions. These analog switches have a

19-2663; Rev 4; 5/19
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information and Selector Guide appear at end of
data sheet.
IN, ON, FLAG, OUT to GND....................................-0.3V to +6V
OUT Short Circuit to GND.................................Internally Limited
Continuous Power Dissipation (TA = +70°C)
	 4-Pin SOT143 (derate 4.0mW/°C above +70°C).........320mW
	 5-Pin SOT23 (derate 7.1mW/°C above +70°C)...........571mW
	 6-Pin TDFN (derate 24.4mW/°C above +70°C)......1951.2mW
Operating Temperature Range............................ -40°C to +85°C
Junction Temperature.......................................................+150°C
Storage Temperature Range............................. -65°C to +150°C
Lead Temperature (soldering, 10s)..................................+300°C
PACKAGE TYPE: 4 SOT143
Package Code U4-2
Outline Number 21-0052
PACKAGE TYPE: 5 SOT23
Package Code U5-2
Outline Number 21-0057
PACKAGE TYPE: 6 TDFN
Package Code T633-2
Outline Number 21-0137
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  2
MAX4789–MAX4794 200mA/250mA/300mA Current-Limit Switches
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional operation of the device at these
or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect
device reliability.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that a “+”,
“#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the drawing
pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Note 1:	 All parts are 100% tested at +25°C. Limits across the full temperature range are guaranteed by design and correlation.
Note 2:	 Latch-off current does not include the current flowing into FLAG.
Note 3:	 The on time is defined as the time taken for the current through the switch to go from 0mA to full load. The off-time is
defined as the time taken for the current through the switch to go from full load to 0mA.
Note 4:	 Retry time is typically 7 times the blanking time.
(VIN = 2.3V to 5.5V, TA = -40°C to +85°C, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at VIN = 3.3V, TA = +25°C.) (Note 1)
PARAMETER SYMBOL CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS
Operating Voltage VIN 2.3 5.5 V
Quiescent Current IQ
VON = VIN, IOUT = 0,
switch on
VIN = +2.3V to +5.0V 80 120
µA
VIN = +5.0V to +5.5V 160
Latch-Off Current (Note 2) ILATCH
VON = VIN, after an overcurrent fault
(MAX4789/MAX4791/MAX4793)
8 15 µA
Shutdown Current ISHDN VON = 0V 0.01 1 µA
Forward Current Limit
MAX4789/MAX4790 200 300
mAMAX4791/MAX4792 250 375
MAX4793/MAX4794 300 450
Reverse Current Limit
MAX4789/MAX4790 300
mAMAX4791/MAX4792 375
MAX4793/MAX4794 450

www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  11
MAX4789–MAX4794 200mA/250mA/300mA Current-Limit Switches
Selector Guide Ordering Information
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
2 2/05 Changed package description —
3 10/08 Changed Ordering Information and Package Information. 1, 8–11
4 5/19 Updated MAX4791EUK/V+T as Not Recommended for New Designs 9
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2019 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  12
MAX4789–MAX4794 200mA/250mA/300mA Current-Limit Switches
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX4793EUK+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management